2023 pass out students

S.NO.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

Roll No.

0001MAT21

0002MAT21

0003MAT21

0004MAT21

0005MAT21
0006MAT21
0007MAT21
0009MAT21
0010MAT21
0011MAT21
0012MAT21
0013MAT21
0015MAT21
0016MAT21
0017MAT21
0019MAT21
0020MAT21
0021MAT21
0023MAT21
0026MAT21
0027MAT21
0028MAT21
0031MAT21
0032MAT21
0033MAT21

0034MAT21

NAME

NANCY KUMARI

SHIKHA SHARMA

SHUBAM SAINI

ANKITA SHARMA

NEHA SHARMA

HARJEET KOUR

VIKAS SINGH

POOJA DEVI

PARUL SHARMA

RAJAN KUMAR

SHIKHA MEENIA

MUSKAAN DUBEY

PRABLEEN KOUR

KAJAL SHARMA

SAKSHI DEVI

KAPIL DEV

PREETI SHARMA

SHIKHA CHOUDHARY

AVNEET KOUR

VAKEEL AHMED

UMAR SAYEED

IRAM FATIMA

RIYA SHARMA

TANVI CHARAK

AMAN SHARMA

HARSIMRAN KAUR

Email id
sharmanancy.ns91@gmail.com
shikha1392000@gmail.com
shubamsaini232@gmail.com
ankita04112000@gmail.com

nehasharmashallu206 @gmail.com
jgsingh092 @gmail.com
vikasingh1211@gmail.com
poojadevi.102017 @gmail.com
parul2242000@gmail.com
rk2169371@gmail.com
shikhameenia@gmail.com
muskaandubey0l@gmail.com
prableen812@gmail.com
kajalsharma849184@gmail.com
devisakshil93@gmail.com
balaa0037@gmail.com
ps159928@gmail.com
choudharyshikha931@gmail.com
avneetkourjohal@gmail.com
hayatvakeel@gmail.com
umarcharak42@gmail.com
fatimairam11ll@gmail.com
riya09830@gmail.com

tanvil81131@gmail.com

amansharma7298183122@gmail.com

simrwnpreetkour9999@gmail.com



27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34,

35.

36.

0037MAT21

0039MAT21

0041MAT21

0042MAT21

0043MAT21

0044MAT21

0048MAT21

0049MAT21

0050MAT21

0051MAT21

IRFAN AHMED

NITIN KOTWAL

TAVLEEN SHARMA

SHIVANI SHARMA

KHUSHBU BHARTI

NEETKA DEVI

MUSKAN DHAR

ANISA SHAFI

TANIA PANSOTRA

KANAV KATOCH

erirfanahmed038@gmail.com
nitinkotwal36@gmail.com
tabburaina99@gmail.com
shivanisharma87150@gmail.com
khushbu0401200155@gmail.com
nitikabhagatO@gmail.com
muskandhar32@gmail.com
anisashafi9@gmail.com
taniapansotral0l@gmail.com

kanavkatoch99@gmail.com



